26/05/2021
02/06/2021
16/09/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
30/03/2022

Frilsham Parish Council
Expenditure of over £100
(except those expenditures covered by the data protection laws, eg. Salaries and HMRC)

Microsoft

Came & Company

L. Parker

West Berkshire Countryside Society
West Berkshire District Council
Yattendon & Frilsham PCC

Beechfield Lane Residents Association

Office 365: 16/3/21 - 15/3/2022
Insurance

Trees for Orchard

Membership

WB Library donation

Grant towards churchyard manaagement
For unadopted road improvements

135.36
734.28
175.84
100.00
300.00
650.00
1,844.55



