Frilsham Parish Council Expenditure of over £100

(except those expenditures covered by the data protection laws, eg. Salaries and HMRC)

26/05/2021	Microsoft	Office 365: 16/3/21 - 15/3/2022	135.36
02/06/2021	Came & Company	Insurance	734.28
16/09/2021	L. Parker	Trees for Orchard	175.84
11/11/2021	West Berkshire Countryside Society	Membership	100.00
11/11/2021	West Berkshire District Council	WB Library donation	300.00
11/11/2021	Yattendon & Frilsham PCC	Grant towards churchyard manaagement	650.00
30/03/2022	Beechfield Lane Residents Association	For unadopted road improvements	1,844.55